Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Superinten
Administrator Studen
Coordinating Princip
Coordinating Princip
Program Mgr, Clinica
Psychologist (215 Da
Program Assessmt & A
Teacher On Assignmen
Teacher - Library Me
Teacher Indv Inst 12
Network Specialist
Admn Secretary (Conf
Cares Plus Specialis
Intervention Special
Intervention Special

Intervention Special

Systems Support Spec

K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$167,240

$139,295

$126,724

$126,224

$116,036

$113,246

$108,674

$85,164

$84,734

$84,670

$69,628

$65,783

$56,170

$55,965

$55,826

$55,132

$54,764

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,871

$23,028

$24,448

$24,487

$23,686

$21,638

$22,844

$20,716

$21,824

$21,888

$22,109

$21,670

$20,792

$17,052

$17,090

$7,028

$20,904



Office Spec |l

Clinical CnsIng Bill

Network Specialist

Office Spec |l

Data Entry Clerk

Medi-Cal Services Sp

Intervention Special

Teacher - Library Me

Intervention Special

Intervention Special

Student Worker

Comm Svcs Asst

Comm Svcs Asst

Cte Hourly Teacher -

Comm Svcs Asst

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

$54,378

$52,739

$52,305

$51,824

$47,349

$46,118

$44,808

$40,093

$28,070

$22,160

$21,346

$12,389

$8,343

$8,113

$3,180

$2,630

$2,010

$2,000

$20,502

$20,656

$20,045

$20,799

$20,095

$6,276

$15,279

$3,824

$3,212

$2,536

$0

$1,715

$397

$669

$397

$0

$0

$128



Tutor

Student Worker

Tutor

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

$1,760

$1,405

$575

$0

$0

$0



