Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superinten		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$167,240	\$27,871
Administrator Studen		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$139,295	\$23,028
Coordinating Princip		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$126,724	\$24,448
Coordinating Princip		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$126,224	\$24,487
Program Mgr, Clinica		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$116,036	\$23,686
Psychologist (215 Da		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$113,246	\$21,638
Program Assessmt & A		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$108,674	\$22,844
Teacher On Assignmen		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$85,164	\$20,716
Teacher - Library Me		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$84,734	\$21,824
Teacher Indv Inst 12		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$84,670	\$21,888
Network Specialist		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$69,628	\$22,109
Admn Secretary (Conf		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$65,783	\$21,670
Cares Plus Specialis		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$56,170	\$20,792
Intervention Special		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$55,965	\$17,052
Intervention Special		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$55,826	\$17,090
Intervention Special		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$55,132	\$7,028
Systems Support Spec		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$54,764	\$20,904

Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$54,378	\$20,502
Clinical CnsIng Bill	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$52,739	\$20,656
Network Specialist	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$52,305	\$20,045
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$51,824	\$20,799
Data Entry Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$47,349	\$20,095
Medi-Cal Services Sp	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$46,118	\$6,276
Intervention Special	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$44,808	\$15,279
Teacher - Library Me	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$40,093	\$3,824
Intervention Special	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$28,070	\$3,212
Intervention Special	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$22,160	\$2,536
Student Worker	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$21,346	\$0
Comm Svcs Asst	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$12,389	\$1,715
Comm Svcs Asst	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$8,343	\$397
Cte Hourly Teacher -	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$8,113	\$669
Comm Svcs Asst	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$3,180	\$397
Tutor	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$2,630	\$0
Tutor	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$2,010	\$0
Tutor	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$2,000	\$128

Tutor	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$1,760	\$0
Student Worker	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$1,405	\$0
Tutor	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Student Services	\$575	\$0